	City of Newark					City Hall 920 Broad Street Newark, New Jersey 07102		
POR AT U	Legislation Details							
File #:	23-0188	Version:	1	Name:	23-0188 2023 Special Police Residents	e Appointments-		
Туре:	Resolution			Status:	Adopted			
File created:	1/30/2023			In control:	Public Safety			
On agenda:	11/1/2023			Final action:	11/1/2023			
Title:	Dept./ Agency: Public Safety/Division of Police Action: (X) Ratifying (X) Authorizing () Amending Purpose: Appointment of Special Police Officers Type of Service: Appointment of one (1) Special Police Officer - Newark Resident. List of Police Officers (Name/Address): See Appendix A (Attached) Term of Appointment: July 31, 2023 through December 31, 2023 Additional Information: One (1) Newark Resident for Appointment as a Special Police Officer.							
Sponsors:	Council of the Whole							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
11/1/2023	1	Municipal Council		